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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

DE-50

Features

Power (tons).

Hydraulic system speeds.
Stroke (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Side opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)

Speed mm/min.

Height (mm.)

Width (mm.)

Depth (mm.)

Weight (Kg.)

Accessories

Pressure regulator
Hydraulic system (two speeds)

Manoeuvre by means electric pedals

Manoeuvre by means of two-hand safety activation.

Stroke regulation by means of limit switcles and anti-spin

Motorised bedplate

Special front opening 1500mm.
Folding equipment 415 mm
Safety front door

Rear protection fixed

[ +] Optional [ S] Included [ - ] Nonexistent
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1
250
800
136
200/1000
163
4
420
2230
1170
1000
480
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MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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