

DE-50

Features

Power (tons).	50
Hydraulic system speeds.	1
Stroke (mm)	250
Front opening useable (mm)	800
Side opening useable (mm)	136
Vertical opening useable (mm)	200/1000
Side opening useable (mm)	163
Engine power (HP)	4
Speed mm/min.	420
Height (mm.)	2230
Width (mm.)	1170
Depth (mm.)	1000
Weight (Kg.)	480

Accessories

Pressure regulator	•	
Hydraulic system (two speeds)	-	
Manoeuvre by means electric pedals	•	
Manoeuvre by means of two-hand safety activation.	•	
Stroke regulation by means of limit switcles and anti-spin	•	
Motorised bedplate	-	
Special front opening 1500mm.	-	
Folding equipment 415 mm	-	
Safety front door	•	
Rear protection fixed	•	

^[•] Optional [S] Included [-] Nonexistent



MACHINE EQUIPPED WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES